NATIONAL Assessment Centre						
	Jeb description		ate & Time Con	37916.	Done by	
The second community of the contract of the co	SAS c-filing					
Herrin WAI INC 2000 4650/44	E-mail (within thus,	AIC 2hrs)				*
Ven No . SKH 9889X	I-Motor Claim F	orm	47/109001	4001 3	0/3/20 13	!5
2913120 08:45.	I-Motor W/O (WI					
(il) P. Reporting Only	I-Photo Uplonder					
	Assessment/Survey					12:11
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fa	And the second of the second o	wner/Wkan			
- programme and community of the communi	To the second se	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	ol:	Fax:		J
Proformed Wiesp / INC Assign Wiesp / QW: (INC (/ Non-INC ().	43	
and the same of th	ME 4828 Y		Fcl:)	
Owner / Driver: (iod: () C	over Type: ()	
		ate:	Time:)	
Confirmed by : (lote-Est. Status (WO)		P: 21-79%.	P; 30-1009	/e]	(1)
		/NO()				
Year of Registration: () W Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00)			• •	*****
EXCESS (S		AND SHAPE		1.17.55	4 9	
General Reprudicas : Las de la comercia del Comercia de la Comercia de la Comercia del Comercia de la Comercia del Comercia de la Comercia de la Comercia del Comercia de la Comercia del Comercia de la Comercia de la Comercia del Comercia de la Comercia de la Comercia de la Comercia de la Comercia del Comercia del Comercia de la Comercia de la Comercia del	watten strictly Confide	ntial & Stricti	NO refer of r	epalrer.	Alemenes	
			·			00020
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice:) : Tow.	ug Co: (,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	.)	
	1000000	Compared to the Company of Co	markatka kan kan kan kan kan kan kan kan kan k	NATION ENTRY	None by	-
(territors; (incatothic strip corp.)		国的影响以外数 图	meganingsch	Indiana Price	for falcandala?	
		500000000000000000000000000000000000000				
	ourtesy Car ()			<u> </u>		_
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)				7 9	_
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)					
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30]	(·)					
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	.()				MONTH.	970
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	.()				Charles and	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	.()				A CONTRACTOR	93.2
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	.()				SCATTAP.	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury:	.()				Mary.	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Coros (TA Charles)	.()				CONTRACTOR AND	700
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Cores (Action)		esers (variable) blevs	OMESTICAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AN		Amilia Vani	
2) QC Check / Post Reprir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Comes (Action): 100 Actions (Action): 100 Action (Action): 100 Act	2002326	Volto III i III	n (10 m Ghr-chill ording (530);			
2) QC Check / Post Reprir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Directions of Action)	2 0 0 2 3 2 6 10 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	VO EGOTE IN	n (10 m Ghr-chill ording (530);	INC (23.0)	30.00	
2) QC Check / Post Reprir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury : Date/Furie (Action)	2002326 III	Work of Land And And And And And And And And And A	ording (530); serment (5100);	\$40/\$45 \$120	30.00	
2) QC Check / Post Reprir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury : Directions of Action).	2002326 IN 2013 IN 201	Wolf College In J. M. Analdent Rep DA: Daineye Asso F: Towing Pee T: Pollow-Throst T: Pollow-Throst or claiming scale	at (101) Glic Girli ording (530); sament (5100); gh Survey gh Survey (Resurv tilNC Only (wef	\$40/\$45 \$120 07) \$30 0 Jan 2005)	70.00	
2) QC Check / Post Reprir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury : Date/Furies of Wellings Participated Participa	2002326 1)/ 2002326 1)/ 2)1 3)1 5)1	Molecularia M. Acoldent Rapo M. Danneyd Asso F. Towing Per T. Pollow-Thron T. Pollow-Thron or claiming again R. Re-inspection	orting (530); sernant (5100); gh Survey gh Survey (Resurv	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$7) \$30	70.00	
2) QC Check / Post Reprir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury : Deterrores of Actions	2002326 IN 2017 IN 201	Wolf College In J. M. Analdent Rep. DA. : Daine to Asso. Fr. Towing Peet T. : Pollow-Thron Tr. : Pollow-Thron or claiming again.	ording (530); sament (5100); gh Survey gh Survey (Resurve) (UNC Only (wef)	\$40/\$45 \$120 oy) \$30 0 Jan 2005) \$75	70.00	
2) QC Check / Post Reprir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury : Date/Cone (Arthur)	2002326 1000] ()	Molecular Report Assert Francisco Fr	ording (530); serment (5100); gh Survey gh Survey (Resurve RUNC Only (wof)	\$40/\$45 \$120 0 Jan 2005) \$75	70.00	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury : (National Cartinus C	2002326 1000] ()	MOLECULE INTERPRETATION OF A PARTY I Towing Pro- T: Pollow-Throut T: Pollow-Throut T: Pollow-Throut C: Re-Inspection R: Re-Inspection R: Re-Inspection R: TUC Additional DI: NS: Courtery Car NG: Heneir Co-to	ording (530); serment (5100); gh Survey gh Survey (Resurve RUNC Only (wef) Services:- / Tpt Allowence	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$	70.00	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date runes (Archarles) Annualities Particular Priver/Owner: Ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	2002326 1000] ()	MO E CALLETTON MO E CALLETTON MO E CALLETTON T : Pollow-Throu T : Pollow-Throu T : Pollow-Throu R: Re-inspection R: Repair Co-m N6: Repair Co-m N7: Feat Repair Lone N7: F	in (10 in Crit-clis) in (10 in Crit-clis) in (10 in Crit-clis) issment (5100); gh Survey gh Survey (RESurvey INT Survey Earvices: /Tpt Allowanne lination inpection Excess Coordinate	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$	70.00	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Fine (Arthur) Arthurnit's Particulars: Criver/Owner: annaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	2002326 1000] ()	Molecular Rapolica No. According Pro- T: Pollow-Thron NI: Re-Inspection NI: Re-Inspection NI: Pollow-Thron NI: Post Repair Co-to NI: Post Repair Co-to NI: Post Repair I NR: DV / Callect TP (NII): TP (NII)	ording (530); serment (5100); gh Survey gh Survey (Resurve RUNC Only (wef) Services:- / Tpt Allowence	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$	70.00	Din
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Difference (Wellenstein August 2) Annual Section (Wellenstein August 2) Priver/Owner: Contact No: annaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	2002326 11)/2 2001 2003 11)/2 2013 11)/2 3)1 3)1 3)1 3)1 3)1 3)1 3)1	MO E CALLETTON MO E CALLETTON MO E CALLETTON T : Pollow-Throu T : Pollow-Throu T : Pollow-Throu R: Re-inspection R: Repair Co-m N6: Repair Co-m N7: Feat Repair Lone N7: F	in (101) Crit Clili ording (330); ssment (5100); gh Survey gh Survey (Resurv RUNG Only (wef) Services:- /Tpt Allowanne lination surpection Excess Coordination in RNC) against No	\$40/\$45 \$120 \$120 \$0 Jon 2095) \$75 \$75 \$160 \$51 \$52 \$52	70.00	Din

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- ers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	30/03/2020 13:24
Date Of Accident	28/03/2020 08:45
xact Location Of Accident	721 JURONG WEST AVE 5 OPEN CARPARK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
/ehicle Registration Number	SKH9889X
nsured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LEONG SOK HAN
NRIC No	SXXXX746F
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97424689
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-97424689
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	COROLLA ALTIS
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
f No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5111760176
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	KAM PING GHEE LENNY
NRIC No	SXXXX377Z
Date Of Birth	17/05/1975
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	07/12/1998
Driving Experience	21 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-94232489

NOEMAIL

BLK 721 JURONG WEST AVE 5 #09-102 Address

640721 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

2

NO

NO

NO

NO

1

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

YES Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

I WAS DRIVING AT THE BLK 721 JURONG WEST AVE 5 OPEN CARPARK HEADING TO GANTRY EXIT. WHILE DRIVING ALONG THE DRIVE WAY, SUDDENLY VEH B DASHED OUT FROM THE CARPARK LOT AND HIT ONTO MY VEH LEFT FRONT PORTION.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES HAVENT RETRIEVE

Remarks/ Reasons:

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SME4828Y

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Was there any audio recorded?

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 2 of 13

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

KAM PING GHEE LENNY Name

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

BODY

SKH9889X

YES

NO

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

KETCH PLAN									
	B					A : B =	SKH ?	482	× 8 Y
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTAI	NCES OF THE AC	721	Jurong	west	Ave	5	open	Ca	rpark
Rofer	+0		Stafe ~	nent					
DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoin	g particulars are tr	ue in ever	y respect.			Ö	Jud -	ž	
Policyholder's Signature	Driv	er's Signat	ure		Report	ting Cer	ntre Personn	el's Signa	ature

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

eBao Tech										GeneralClaim		
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_800	0601						• Chang	e Language	• Chang	ge Password	• Log Out	
My Desktop Policy Query Notice of Loss Policy No.						Date	of Accident		28/03/2020	8/03/2020 13:23		
	1953.50	No.(For Motor)	SKH98	889X			ificate Numbe	er				
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate	Policyholder	Policyholder NRIC	Search	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date	
	0	5111760176	Number	LEONG SOK HAN	57343746F	GPC	drivo CLASSIC	SKH9889X	SKH9889X	14/08/2019	13/08/2020	
	-				- 5	Continue						

Claim Handling Accident MT/1090014 GST Registration No. SKH9889X Vehicle No. 5111760176 Policy No. Certificate No. Palicyhalder NRIC 57343746F Policyholder Name LEONG SOK HAN Loading Cover Type drivo CLASSIC PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE Product Code Contact No.(Home) Contact No.(Office) 97424689 Contact No.(Mobile) eCode No. * Special Remark Email Address eCode Reason + No Yes TCA No Yes No Private Hire NCD Entitlement(%) 50 Yes NCD Protection Accident Details Collision - Major Minor Roal Accident Type Yes Accident Report Within 24 hrs 30/03/2020 13:50 Report Date Singapore Country of Accident 08:45 Date of Accident 28/03/2020 ICM No. Orange Force Reporting Centre 721 JURONG WEST AVE 5 OPEN CARPARK Accident Location ♥ Total Excess Applicable 100,00 Windscreen Excess Per Accident 0.00 TP Standard Excess 600.00 **OD Standard Excess** Driver is Covered? Covered YIED TP Excess 0.00 VIED OD Excess 0.00 Additional Excess 0.00 600.00 Total TP Excess Applicable Total OD Excess Applicable ♥ Benefits ST Registered Information **GST Registration Date GST** Registered No GST Status Verified GST Registration No. Modification History SINGAPORE 640721 JURONG WEST AVENUE 5 Address 3 BLK 721 #09-102 Address 2 Address 1 Post Code 640721 Address Type Singapore address Address 4 Related Policy Number \$111760176 Unit No. Of Driver Info Main Driver Driver Type KAM PING GHEE LENNY Driver Name 17/05/1975 Driver DOS Driver NRJC 57514377Z Unnamed driver Name Driving Experience Driver Age Register Date of Driver License 07/12/1998 Contact No.(Home) Contact No.(Office) Contact No.(Mobile) SINGAPORE 640721 JURDING WEST AVENUE 5 Address 2 Address 1 BLK 721 #09-102 640721 Post Code Singapore address Address Type Address 4 09-102 tinit No. Driver Insurer Company Driver Vehicle No. Does he own a Singapore Registered car? * Yes @ No Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading? Any injury? Modification History Claim 001 New Insured LEDNG SOK HAN Insured NRIC \$7343 00-MX Claim Type * Contact No. (Office) Contact No.(Mobile) Vehicle Number SME48 Email Address Name of Preferrer Worksho SKH9889X / SME4828Y ON 28 Mar 2020 Claim Description Insured Liability Not at Fault Preferred Repair Preferred Workshop, Nam Option Preferred Workshop Renack No. Finalisation Yes GIA Received Preferred Workshop, Name unknown Date 30/03/ 30/03/2020 13:52 Date Registered LIEW SHAN HUI Report Taken By Print AK letter Save Submit Attachment Claim No. 001 MT/1090014 30/03/2020 13:53 Upload Date yes D No Last Doc. Received Urgency * Confidential T NO * Normal . Clear Please Select Choose File No file chosen • * NO Normal Clear Please Select Choose File No file chosen • * NO • Clear Please Select Normal Choose File No file chosen * • * NO Clear Please Select Choose File No file chosen • * NO * Normal Clear Please Select Choose File No file chosen . * Normal * NO Please Select Clear Choose File No file chosen Message Read

Claim Handling(accident reporting Claim Task)

	Uploaded By/Date	Folder Date		File Name		Source	
						0	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATION 30 Mar	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 2020 13:52	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-3-30	
	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATION 30 Mar	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 2020 13:52	Photos		Normal	Phatos 2020-3-30	
50	30 Mar	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 2020 13:52	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-3-30	
1	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATION 30 Mar	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 2020 13:52	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-3-30	
1	NAC_PAYA_UB1_B00601(NATION: 30 Mar	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 2020 13:52	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-3-30	
	NAC_PAYA_UBS_800601(NATION/ 30 Mar	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 2020 13:52	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-3-30	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601{ NATIONA 30 Mar	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 2020 13:53	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-3-30	
	NAC_PAYA_UB1_B00601(NATIONAL 30 Mar	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 2020 13:53	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-3-30	
1	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONA 30 Mar	u. ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 2020 13:53	SAS		Normal	SAS 2020-3-30	
Mil et	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONA 30 Mar	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 2020 13:53	NRIC/ Driving License	Υ	Normal	NRIC/ Driving License 2020-3-30	
Attachment	Uploade	ed By/Date	Category	9	Urgency	Description	

Display in New Window Scan and uploading